
619 619 / 719 - Houghton & Storrington to 
Steyning

Via Amberley & Thakeham

619 - Monday to Friday
Schools Days Only
Houghton, Houghton Lane   07:51
Amberley Station    07:53
Amberley First School    07:57
Amberley, The Sportsman   07:59
Rackham, Rackham Street Corner  08:02
Storrington Bus Stand    08:12
Thakeham Road, Water Lane   08:17
Thakeham, Rydon School   08:18
Steyning Grammar School   08:32
Steyning High Street    08:36

Take me with you...

719 - Monday to Friday
Schools Days Only
Steyning High Street    15:15
Steyning Grammar School   15:20
Storrington Bus Stand    15:33
Cootham Village Hall    15:37
Rackham, Rackham Street Corner  15:44
Amberley, The Sportsman   15:47
Amberley First School    15:49
Amberley Station    15:53
Houghton, Houghton Lane   15:55

Valid from 2nd September 2013719


